
Toast w/ Butter and Jam

Banana Bread w/ Butter 

Cinnamon Toast w/ Butter (2 slices)

Raisin Toast w/ Butter and Jam

Bacon and Egg Roll on Brioche w/ Cheese and BBQ Sauce

Pancake Stack w/ Maple Syrup
Add Bacon or Berries and Whipped Cream

Eggs Your Way on Toast - Scrambled, Fried or Poached
Add Tomato
Add Mushrooms
Add Bacon 
Add Smoked Salmon 

Smashed Avocado on Rye Bread w/ Feta
Add Egg
Add Bacon
Add Smoked Salmon

Spinach and Cheese Omelette
Add Feta, Ham or Mushrooms

Ultimate Bacon and Egg Roll on Brioche w/ Spinach, Mushrooms and
Hollandaise Sauce

The Big Breaky w/ Sausage, Bacon, Fried Egg, Grilled Tomato,
Mushrooms, Hash Brown and Toast 

        Breakfast
WEDNESDAY TO FRIDAY FROM 8:30AM TO 11:00AM

WEEKENDS FROM 9:00AM TO 11:00AM
WEDNESDAY TO FRIDAY FROM 8:30AM TO 11:00AM

WEEKENDS FROM 9:00AM TO 11:00AM
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           Lunch
Soup of the Day w/ Bread Roll

Potato Wedges w/ Sweet Chilli
Sauce and Sour Cream 

Crispy Chicken Wings w/ Ranch
Dressing

Salt and Pepper Squid w/ Garlic
Aioli

MORE THAN JUST A BITEMORE THAN JUST A BITE
7.5

10

11

11

Garlic Bread
Add Cheese and Bacon

Homemade Scones w/ Jam and
Cream

Banana Bread w/ Butter
Raisin Toast w/ Butter or Jam

Bruschetta w/ Diced Tomato, Onion
and Balsamic Glaze on Toasted
Sourdough

SMALL AND LIGHTSMALL AND LIGHT
5
5
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7

10

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES
ALL SERVED WITH FRIES
BURGERS AND SANDWICHES
ALL SERVED WITH FRIES

Beef Burger w/ Fried Egg, Bacon,
Cheese, Beetroot, Onion, Tomato,
Lettuce and BBQ Sauce on Brioche
 
Chicken Schnitzel Burger w/
Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce and Aioli
on Brioche
 
Fish Burger w/ Beer Battered
Flathead, Lettuce, Tomato, Fried
Capers and Tartare Sauce on
Brioche
 
Grilled Chicken Club Sandwich w/
Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and
Onion Relish on Toasted Sourdough 
 
Halloumi Burger w/ Chargrilled
Capsicum, Beetroot, Tomato, Baby
Spinach, Onion and Mustard on
Brioche (V)
 
Steak Sandwich w/ Lettuce,
Tomato, Beetroot, Cheese and
Onion Relish on Toasted Sourdough 
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MELTS AND TOASTIES
ALL $6.50
MELTS AND TOASTIES
ALL $6.50

Bacon, Tomato, Spinach Melt

Chargrilled Capsicum, Avocado,
Swiss Cheese Melt (V)

Chicken, Avocado, Feta Melt

Ham, Pineapple, Onion Melt

Cheese and Tomato Toasted
Sandwich (V)

Ham and Cheese Toasted Sandwich

2
3
4
5

EXTRASEXTRAS
Add Avocado 
Add Mushroom
Add Bacon
Add Smoked Salmon

(V) Vegetarian 
(GF) Gluten Free



           Lunch
Add Falafel (V)

Add Chicken or Salt and Pepper
Squid

Add Smoked Salmon

EXTRASEXTRAS
3

4

5

THE MAIN EVENTTHE MAIN EVENT
Beef Bangers and Mash w/ Garden
Fresh Peas and Gravy 

Chicken Schnitzel w/ Greek Salad,
Lemon and Fries
Add Parmigiana

Classic Fish and Chips Beer
Battered Flathead w/ Greek Salad,
Lemon, Tartare Sauce and Fries

Chargrilled 200g Aged Sirloin Steak
w/ Mashed Potato or Fries, Salad or
Steamed Vegetables

Cooked to order and served with
your choice of Gravy, Mushroom or
Diane sauce

Pan-Fried Barramundi w/ Dill
Butter, Lemon, Mashed Potato or
Fries, Salad or Steamed Vegetables

16.5

18.5
3

18.5
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Greek Style Salad w/ Baby Spinach,
Cherry Tomato, Chargrilled
Capsicum, Cucumber, Feta, Onion
and Balsamic Glaze (V) (GF)

Pumpkin, Feta and Pine Nut Salad
w/ Spinach, Tomato, Cucumber, Red
Onion and Balsamic Glaze (V)

Traditional Caesar Salad w/ Cos
Lettuce, Boiled Egg, Crispy Bacon,
Croutons, Parmesan and Caesar
Dressing

FRESH GARDEN GREENSFRESH GARDEN GREENS

12

12

12

Greek Salad (V) (GF)

Steamed Vegetables (V) (GF)

Mashed Potato (V) (GF)

Fries (V) (GF)
   Small
   Large

ON THE SIDEON THE SIDE
5

5

5

5
8

Battered Fish w/ Fries

Chicken Nuggets w/ Fries

Cheeseburger w/ Fries

FOR THE LITTLIESFOR THE LITTLIES
10

10

10

(V) Vegetarian 
(GF) Gluten Free



           Drinks
Soft Drinks - Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta,
Lemonade, Solo
 
Water - Sparkling or Still
 
Lemon, Lime and Bitters
 
Ginger Beer
 
Juice - Apple, Cranberry or Orange
 
Milkshake - Regular
 
Milkshake - Large
 
Thickshake - Caramel, Chocolate,
Strawberry, Vanilla
Add Malt
 
Iced Coffee, Chocolate, Mocha

SOMETHING COLDSOMETHING COLD
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7

Coffee - Cappuccino, Espresso, 
Flat White, Latte, Long Back,
Macchiato, Short Black

Hot Chocolate/Mocha

Chai Latte

Tea Selection - Cup

Tea Selection - Pot

Add Lactose Free, Soy or Almond 
Milk

Mug

Syrup - Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla

SOMETHING HOTSOMETHING HOT
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FROM THE BARFROM THE BAR
Beer
Hahn Lite
Great Northern
Tooheys Old
XXXX Gold
Corona

Sparkling Wine
Yellowglen Piccolo - Yellow

White Wine
Mollys Cradle Chardonnay
Mollys Cradle Sauv Blanc

Red Wine
Mollys Cradle Merlot
Mollys Cradle Shiraz

6
7
7
7
8

8

Glass/Bottle

8/22
8/22

8/22
8/22



FOR THE
SWEET TOOTH

CAKE OF THE DAYCAKE OF THE DAY
A regular size Tea or Coffee w/ a serve of our ‘Cake
of the Day’ or a thick cut slice of Raisin Toast 8

Homemade Scones w/ Jam and Cream

Ice Cream w/ your choice of Chocolate,
Strawberry, Caramel or Vanilla Topping

Banana Bread 

Cinnamon Toast (2 slices)

Raisin Toast (2 slices)

6

6

7

7

7

Choose from our selection of cakes and pastries
available at the front counter.

GF options available.


